Visitor Log

Monday, 30 Oct 2023

Name
Thapa, Reeti
Reason For Visit: Student

Tuesday, 31 Oct 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Thapa, Reeti

Reason For Visit: Student
Newing, Sara

Reason For Visit: Auslan lessons
Anstee, Tanya

Reason For Visit: Student

Wednesday, 1 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Workplacement

Phone Number
0431119513

Phone Number
0492081099

0431119513

0401600404

0400022201

Phone Number
0492081099

0431294979

Email
doc.reeti@yahoo.com

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

doc.reeti@yahoo.com

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number
4085972

Working With Children Check card number

4085972

1282651

Working With Children Check card number

Sign In Time
08:58

Sign In Time
06:55

08:57

10:03

10:56

Sign In Time
07:50

08:59

Sign Out Time
15:28

Sign Out Time
14:03

10:31

11:06

11:32

Sign Out Time
16:09

18:30
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Visitor Log

Thursday, 2 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Baker, Charlie

Reason For Visit: Music

Friday, 3 Nov 2023

Name
Yang, Zi
Reason For Visit: Workplacement

Monday, 6 Nov 2023

Name
Thapa, Reeti
Reason For Visit: Student

Tuesday, 7 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Dorji, Chhimi

Reason For Visit: Work

Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Workplacement

Phone Number
0492081099

0407219004

Phone Number
0431294979

Phone Number
0431119513

Phone Number
0492081099

0405276674

0431294979

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

Email
didier_yz@hotmail.com

Email
doc.reeti@yahoo.com

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

chdorji22@gmail.com

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number
4085972

Working With Children Check card number

4033086

Sign In Time
07:53

09:10

Sign In Time
08:59

Sign In Time
09:00

Sign In Time
07:17

09:01

09:02

Sign Out Time
15:12

11:16

Sign Out Time
18:30

Sign Out Time
15:18

Sign Out Time
15:37

18:30

18:30
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Visitor Log

Tuesday, 7 Nov 2023

Name
Newing, Sara
Reason For Visit: Auslan Lessons

Wednesday, 8 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Workplacement

Thursday, 9 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Thapa, Reeti

Reason For Visit: Student
Anstee, Tanya

Reason For Visit: Students
Nasaruddin, Nazarlia
Reason For Visit: Visiting
Arman, Atiqa

Reason For Visit: Visit
Harris, Aimee

Reason For Visit: OT

Phone Number
0401600404

Phone Number
0492081099

0431294979

Phone Number
0492081099

0431119513

0400022201

0457256013

0476011480

0478809300

Email

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

doc.reeti@yahoo.com

aharris@allegrotherapy.com.au

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number

4085972

1282651

2049431

Sign In Time
10:07

Sign In Time
07:22

09:00

Sign In Time
06:51

09:31

10:16

10:16

10:17

10:44

Sign Out Time
18:30

Sign Out Time
15:37

18:30

Sign Out Time
15:38

15:41

10:43

10:43

10:43

11:25
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Visitor Log

Friday, 10 Nov 2023

Name Phone Number
Tomas, Angelyn 0492081099
Reason For Visit: Workplacement

Monday, 13 Nov 2023

Name Phone Number
Anstee, Tanya 0400022201
Reason For Visit: Students

Tuesday, 14 Nov 2023

Name Phone Number
Tomas, Angelyn 0492081099

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Yang, Zi 0431294979
Reason For Visit: Workplacement

Newing, Sara 0401600404
Reason For Visit: Auslan Lessons
Clarke, Denise 0892331136

Reason For Visit: Lecturer support

Wednesday, 15 Nov 2023

Name Phone Number
Tomas, Angelyn 0492081099

Reason For Visit: Workplacement

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

Email

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number
1282651

Working With Children Check card number

1231781

Working With Children Check card number

Sign In Time
07:19

Sign In Time
08:52

Sign In Time
07:15

08:56

10:01

10:49

Sign In Time
06:51

Sign Out Time
15:05

Sign Out Time
11:14

Sign Out Time
14:39

18:30

11:12

10:57

Sign Out Time
15:04

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33

Page 4 of 10



Visitor Log

Wednesday, 15 Nov 2023

Name

Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Bodger, Caryn

Reason For Visit: Nmtafe stufent

Thursday, 16 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Anstee, Tanya

Reason For Visit: Students
Tucker, Erin

Reason For Visit: Music

Friday, 17 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Christensen, Shannon

Reason For Visit: Orientation

Phone Number
0431294979

0452552454

Phone Number
0492081099

0431294979

0400022201

0447259332

Phone Number
0492081099

0431294979

0401533363

Email
didier_yz@hotmail.com

Caryn.bodger@nmtafe.wa.edu.au

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Erint246@gmail.cm

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Shannon.Dwayne.c@gmail.comorientati

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

1357018

Working With Children Check card number

1282651

3787624

Working With Children Check card number

Sign In Time
09:00

09:22

Sign In Time
06:47

08:51

08:57

09:14

Sign In Time
06:50

08:55

09:05

Sign Out Time
18:30

18:30

Sign Out Time
15:09

18:30

11:08

11:17

Sign Out Time
15:06

18:30

10:36
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Visitor Log

Friday, 17 Nov 2023

Name
Brown, Brihony
Reason For Visit: Orientation

Monday, 20 Nov 2023

Name

Zhao, Ziyi

Reason For Visit: Educator
Thapa, Reeti

Reason For Visit: Student

Tuesday, 21 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Snowden, NoelineNoeline
Reason For Visit: Inclusion
Newing, Sara

Reason For Visit: Auslan Lessons
Clarke, Denise

Reason For Visit: Lecturer

Phone Number
0421886961

Phone Number
0474926886

0431119513

Phone Number
0492081099

0431294979

0407790216

0401600404

0892331136

Email

Email
sunflower_zhy@163.com

doc.reeti@yahoo.com

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Nsnowden@communicare.org.au

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number

4085972

Working With Children Check card number

Sign In Time
09:33

Sign In Time
07:49

10:12

Sign In Time
06:31

09:01

09:39

10:06

11:43

Sign Out Time
10:27

Sign Out Time
17:03

15:17

Sign Out Time
14:33

18:30

10:20

11.06

14:33
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Visitor Log

Wednesday, 22 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Dascenzo, Mauro

Reason For Visit: Install
Johnson, Dave

Reason For Visit: Install

Thursday, 23 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Gyem, Lhab

Reason For Visit: Bb relif
Thapa, Reeti

Reason For Visit: Student
Tucker, Erin

Reason For Visit: Music
Harris, Aimee

Reason For Visit: OT

Phone Number
0492081099

0431294979

0414470707

0439340393

Phone Number
0492081099

0430075517

0431119513

0447259332

0478809300

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

doc.reeti@yahoo.com

Erint246@gmail.cm

aharris@allegrotherapy.com.au

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number

4085972

3787624

2049431

Sign In Time
07:22

08:56

12:55

12:55

Sign In Time
07:24

08:35

08:59

09:16

10:46

Sign Out Time
15:04

17:03

15:23

15:23

Sign Out Time
15:33

17:34

15:28

11:19

11:39
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Visitor Log

Friday, 24 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Tshering, Tashi

Reason For Visit: Educator
Bennie, Ryan

Reason For Visit: Laundry service LIAM JONES also present

Monday, 27 Nov 2023

Name

Tomas, Angelyn

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Guirguis, Sofia

Reason For Visit: Work experience

Tuesday, 28 Nov 2023

Name

Guirguis, Sofia

Reason For Visit: Work placement
Bolton, Paige

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Yang, Zi

Reason For Visit: Assessment

Phone Number
0492081099

0435106887

0439434246

Phone Number
0492081099

0444544565

Phone Number
0444544565

0402441992

0431294979

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

ttshering0DO0O@gmail.com

Ryan.bennie@outlook.com

Email
angelyntomas27@gmail.com

sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au

Email
sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au

paigeb13@iinet.net.au

didier_yz@hotmail.com

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

4073762

na

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number

Sign In Time
07:51

08:12

11:19

Sign In Time
07:54

07:56

Sign In Time
07:51

07:59

09:12

Sign Out Time
17:10

18:30

11:53

Sign Out Time
15:04

18:30

Sign Out Time
15:35

16:01

09:44
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Visitor Log

Wednesday, 29 Nov 2023

Name

Guirguis, Sofia

Reason For Visit: Work experience
Bolton, Paige

Reason For Visit: Workplacement
Thesiger, Danielle

Reason For Visit: Educator
Furnivall, Rebecca

Reason For Visit: Work experience visit

Subba, Anti
Reason For Visit: Educator

Thursday, 30 Nov 2023

Name

Guirguis, Sofia

Reason For Visit: Work experience
Tucker, Erin

Reason For Visit: Music

Thapa, Reeti

Reason For Visit: Student

Friday, 1 Dec 2023

Name
Guirguis, Sofia
Reason For Visit: Work experience

Phone Number

0444544565

0402441992

0451086750

0451966640

0449994101

Phone Number

0444544565

0447259332

0431119513

Phone Number

0444544565

Email
sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au

paigebl13@iinet.net.au

Rebecca.furnivall@cewa.edu.au

antimaya87@gmail.com

Email
sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au

Erint246@gmail.cm

doc.reeti@yahoo.com

Email
sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

2888700

Working With Children Check card number

3787624

4085972

Working With Children Check card number

Sign In Time
07:54

07:59

08:56

09:01

10:25

Sign In Time
07:56

09:16

09:24

Sign In Time
07:55

Sign Out Time
15:37

18:30

14:32

09:27

18:30

Sign Out Time
15:37

11:16

12:18

Sign Out Time
15:37
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Visitor Log

Monday, 4 Dec 2023

Name
Guirguis, Sofia
Reason For Visit: Work experience

Tuesday, 5 Dec 2023

Name
Guirguis, Sofia
Reason For Visit: Work experience

Phone Number
0444544565

Phone Number
0444544565

Email
sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au

Email
sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au

Coolamon School of Early Learning

Working With Children Check card number

Working With Children Check card number

Sign In Time Sign Out Time
07:57 15:34

Sign In Time Sign Out Time
07:56
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