Monday, 30 Oct 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Thapa, Reeti	0431119513	doc.reeti@yahoo.com	4085972	08:58	15:28
Reason For Visit: Student					

Tuesday, 31 Oct 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		06:55	14:03
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Thapa, Reeti	0431119513	doc.reeti@yahoo.com	4085972	08:57	10:31
Reason For Visit: Student					
Newing, Sara	0401600404			10:03	11:06
Reason For Visit: Auslan lessons					
Anstee, Tanya	0400022201		1282651	10:56	11:32
Reason For Visit: Student					

Wednesday, 1 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:50	16:09
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		08:59	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 1 of 10

Thursday, 2 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:53	15:12
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Baker, Charlie	0407219004			09:10	11:16
Reason For Visit: Music					

Friday, 3 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		08:59	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					

Monday, 6 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Thapa, Reeti	0431119513	doc.reeti@yahoo.com	4085972	09:00	15:18
Reason For Visit: Student					

Tuesday, 7 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:17	15:37
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Dorji, Chhimi	0405276674	chdorji22@gmail.com	4033086	09:01	18:30
Reason For Visit: Work					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		09:02	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 2 of 10

Tuesday, 7 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Newing, Sara	0401600404			10:07	18:30
Reason For Visit: Auslan Lessons					

Wednesday, 8 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:22	15:37
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		09:00	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					

Thursday, 9 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		06:51	15:38
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Thapa, Reeti	0431119513	doc.reeti@yahoo.com	4085972	09:31	15:41
Reason For Visit: Student					
Anstee, Tanya	0400022201		1282651	10:16	10:43
Reason For Visit: Students					
Nasaruddin, Nazarlia	0457256013			10:16	10:43
Reason For Visit: Visiting					
Arman, Atiqa	0476011480			10:17	10:43
Reason For Visit: Visit					
Harris, Aimee	0478809300	aharris@allegrotherapy.com.au	2049431	10:44	11:25
Reason For Visit: OT					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 3 of 10

Friday, 10 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:19	15:05
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					

Monday, 13 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Anstee, Tanya	0400022201		1282651	08:52	11:14
Reason For Visit: Students					

Tuesday, 14 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:15	14:39
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		08:56	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Newing, Sara	0401600404			10:01	11:12
Reason For Visit: Auslan Lessons					
Clarke, Denise	0892331136		1231781	10:49	10:57
Reason For Visit: Lecturer support					

Wednesday, 15 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		06:51	15:04
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 4 of 10

Wednesday, 15 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		09:00	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Bodger, Caryn	0452552454	Caryn.bodger@nmtafe.wa.edu.au	1357018	09:22	18:30
Reason For Visit: Nmtafe stufent					

Thursday, 16 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		06:47	15:09
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		08:51	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Anstee, Tanya	0400022201		1282651	08:57	11:08
Reason For Visit: Students					
Tucker, Erin	0447259332	Erint246@gmail.cm	3787624	09:14	11:17
Reason For Visit: Music					

Friday, 17 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		06:50	15:06
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		08:55	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Christensen, Shannon	0401533363	Shannon.Dwayne.c@gmail.comorient	ati	09:05	10:36
Reason For Visit: Orientation					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 5 of 10

Friday, 17 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Brown, Brihony	0421886961			09:33	10:27
Reason For Visit: Orientation					

Monday, 20 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Zhao, Ziyi	0474926886	sunflower_zhy@163.com		07:49	17:03
Reason For Visit: Educator					
Thapa, Reeti	0431119513	doc.reeti@yahoo.com	4085972	10:12	15:17
Reason For Visit: Student					

Tuesday, 21 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		06:31	14:33
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		09:01	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Snowden, NoelineNoeline	0407790216	Nsnowden@communicare.org.au		09:39	10:20
Reason For Visit: Inclusion					
Newing, Sara	0401600404			10:06	11:06
Reason For Visit: Auslan Lessons					
Clarke, Denise	0892331136			11:43	14:33
Reason For Visit: Lecturer					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 6 of 10

Wednesday, 22 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:22	15:04
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		08:56	17:03
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Dascenzo, Mauro	0414470707			12:55	15:23
Reason For Visit: Install					
Johnson, Dave	0439340393			12:55	15:23
Reason For Visit: Install					

Thursday, 23 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:24	15:33
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Gyem, Lhab	0430075517			08:35	17:34
Reason For Visit: Bb relif					
Thapa, Reeti	0431119513	doc.reeti@yahoo.com	4085972	08:59	15:28
Reason For Visit: Student					
Tucker, Erin	0447259332	Erint246@gmail.cm	3787624	09:16	11:19
Reason For Visit: Music					
Harris, Aimee	0478809300	aharris@allegrotherapy.com.au	2049431	10:46	11:39
Reason For Visit: OT					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 7 of 10

Friday, 24 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:51	17:10
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Tshering, Tashi	0435106887	ttshering000@gmail.com	4073762	08:12	18:30
Reason For Visit: Educator					
Bennie, Ryan	0439434246	Ryan.bennie@outlook.com	na	11:19	11:53
Reason For Visit: Laundry service LIAI	M JONES also present				

Monday, 27 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Tomas, Angelyn	0492081099	angelyntomas27@gmail.com		07:54	15:04
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Guirguis, Sofia	0444544565	sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au		07:56	18:30
Reason For Visit: Work experience					

Tuesday, 28 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Guirguis, Sofia	0444544565	sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au		07:51	15:35
Reason For Visit: Work placement					
Bolton, Paige	0402441992	paigeb13@iinet.net.au		07:59	16:01
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Yang, Zi	0431294979	didier_yz@hotmail.com		09:12	09:44
Reason For Visit: Assessment					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 8 of 10

Wednesday, 29 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Guirguis, Sofia	0444544565	sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au		07:54	15:37
Reason For Visit: Work experience					
Bolton, Paige	0402441992	paigeb13@iinet.net.au		07:59	18:30
Reason For Visit: Workplacement					
Thesiger, Danielle	0451086750			08:56	14:32
Reason For Visit: Educator					
Furnivall, Rebecca	0451966640	Rebecca.furnivall@cewa.edu.au	2888700	09:01	09:27
Reason For Visit: Work experience visit					
Subba, Anti	0449994101	antimaya87@gmail.com		10:25	18:30
Reason For Visit: Educator					

Thursday, 30 Nov 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Guirguis, Sofia	0444544565	sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au		07:56	15:37
Reason For Visit: Work experience					
Tucker, Erin	0447259332	Erint246@gmail.cm	3787624	09:16	11:16
Reason For Visit: Music					
Thapa, Reeti	0431119513	doc.reeti@yahoo.com	4085972	09:24	12:18
Reason For Visit: Student					

Friday, 1 Dec 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Guirguis, Sofia	0444544565	sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au		07:55	15:37
Reason For Visit: Work experience					

Date printed: 05-DEC-2023 10:41:33 Page 9 of 10

Monday, 4 Dec 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Guirguis, Sofia	0444544565	sguirguis@student.cewa.edu.au		07:57	15:34
Reason For Visit: Work experience					

Tuesday, 5 Dec 2023

Name	Phone Number	Email	Working With Children Check card number	Sign In Time	Sign Out Time
Guirguis, Sofia	0444544565	squirquis@student.cewa.edu.au		07:56	

Reason For Visit: Work experience